
BIENVENUE 
A L’ALLIANCE
FRANÇAISE 
DE SUVA!

HIGH QUALITY TEACHING

MULTICULTURAL AND
EXCEPTIONAL ENVIRONMENT

FRENCH LIBRARY

EXCITING EVENTS FOR OUR
MEMBERS

OFFICIAL TRANSLATION CENTER

A TEAM AT YOUR SERVICE

Official French and Fijian 
Cultural and Language Center 

of Suva since 1987

Instagram : AFSuva 
Facebook : Alliance française de Suva

The Alliance Française of Suva
is delighted to kick off a new year
with improvements that will benefit
everyone, ensuring a warm welcome
for all!

Telephone : (679) 3313802
Mobile : (679) 9992821
Email address : reception@af-fiji.org
20 Desvoeux road, Suva
PO Box 14 548

CONTACT US WITH THE
SUPPORT OF 

https://www.af-fiji.org/about-us/
https://www.af-fiji.org/about-us/
https://www.af-fiji.org/about-us/


  classes (more than 4 students)

  Morning and alfernonns  

  number
  of hours

  

  Fijian
  citizens

  

  non
  Fijian citizens

  

  30
  

  340 FJD
  

  450 FJD
  

  45
  

  500 FJD
  

  660 FJD
  

  Evening (after 5:30PM)  

  number
  of hours

  

  Fijian
  citizens

  

  non
  Fijian citizens

  

  30
  

  360 FJD
  

  480 FJD
  

  45
  

  530 FJD
  

  690 FJD
  

  2025 online/offline courses
  

  Mini-group (less than 4 students)
  

  Number 
of hours

  

  1 
student
  Prices 

per
student  

  2
students
  Prices 

per
student  

  3
students
  Prices 

per
student  

  1
  

  50 FJD
  

  30 FJD
  

  25 FJD
  

  5
  

  249 FJD
  

  140 FJD
  

  122 FJD
  

  10
  

  480 FJD
  

  280 FJD
  

  240 FJD
  

  20
  

  940 FJD
  

  550 FJD
  

  460 FJD
  

  30
  

  1 390 FJD
  

  810 FJD
  

  670 FJD
  

  45
  

  2 040 FJD
  

  1 190 FJD
  

  980 FJD
  

Since its creation in 1883, the Alliance
Française has made a significant contribution
to the promotion and global influence of the
French language. 
Today, present in 135 countries, the Alliance
Française offers high-quality education,
international certifications, and a cultural
offering that is inseparable from learning 
the French language.
As the world’s largest cultural NGO, it relies on
a unique and modern model supported by local
civil societies and rooted in intercultural
dialogue. 

New, more accessible pricing policy with
multiple discounts : loyalty, early bird, 
Fijian citizens, etc.

Effective and dynamic French courses 
to help you reach your goals

Unique Fijian language courses in Suva 
to immerse yourself in the local culture

Exceptional learning environment, featuring 
a Francophone library, a terrace café with
stunning views of the Pacific, and exciting new
partnerships

A regular and diverse cultural program,
offering a space for relaxation and linguistic
exchange

WHAT IS NEW 
ABOUT AFS?

APPRENDRE 
LES LANGUES 
POUR (SE) COMPRENDRE, 
AGIR, ET S’EPANOUIR

ABOUT 
OUR NETWORK


