BIENVENUE A L'ALLIANCE FRANÇAISE DE SUVA!

The Alliance Française of Suva is delighted to kick off a new year with improvements that will benefit everyone, ensuring a warm welcome for all!



HIGH QUALITY TEACHING

MULTICULTURAL AND EXCEPTIONAL ENVIRONMENT

FRENCH LIBRARY

EXCITING EVENTS FOR OUR MEMBERS

OFFICIAL TRANSLATION CENTER

A TEAM AT YOUR SERVICE







CONTACT US

Telephone: (679) 3313802 Mobile: (679) 9992821 Email address: reception@af-fiji.org

20 Desvoeux road, Suva

PO Box 14 548

WITH THE SUPPORT OF

AMBASSADE
DE FRANCE
À FIDJI, KIRIBATI,
NAURU, TONGA
ET TUVALU

AllianceFrançaise

Suva - Fidji

Centre Janette Gatty



Official French and Fijian Cultural and Language Center of Suva since 1987

Instagram : AFSuva

Facebook : Alliance française de Suva



classes (more than 4 students)				
Morning and alfernonns				
number of hours	Fijian citizens	non Fijian citizens		
30	340 FJD	450 FJD		
45	500 FJD	660 FJD		
Evening (after 5:30PM)				
number of hours	Fijian citizens	non Fijian citizens		
30	360 FJD	480 FJD		
45	530 FJD	690 FJD		

WHAT IS NEW ABOUT AFS?

New, more accessible pricing policy with multiple discounts: loyalty, early bird, Fijian citizens, etc.

Effective and dynamic French courses to help you reach your goals

Unique Fijian language courses in Suva to immerse yourself in the local culture

Exceptional learning environment, featuring a Francophone library, a terrace café with stunning views of the Pacific, and exciting new partnerships

A regular and diverse cultural program, offering a space for relaxation and linguistic exchange

ABOUT OUR NETWORK

Since its creation in 1883, the Alliance Française has made a significant contribution to the promotion and global influence of the French language.

Today, present in 135 countries, the Alliance Française offers high-quality education, international certifications, and a cultural offering that is inseparable from learning the French language.

As the world's largest cultural NGO, it relies on a unique and modern model supported by local civil societies and rooted in intercultural dialogue.

2025 online/offline courses

Mini-group (less than 4 students)

Number of hours	1 student Prices per student	2 students Prices per student	3 students Prices per student
1	50 FJD	30 FJD	25 FJD
5	249 FJD	140 FJD	122 FJD
10	480 FJD	280 FJD	240 FJD
20	940 FJD	550 FJD	460 FJD
30	1 390 FJD	810 FJD	670 FJD
45	2 040 FJD	1 190 FJD	980 FJD

APPRENDRE LES LANGUES POUR (SE) COMPRENDRE, AGIR, ET S'EPANOUIR